
MENS HWT RESULTS

Mens HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sam Joyce Maur Hill- Mount Academy 269.0 350.0 10

2 Jace Tholstrup Concordia High School 275.0 305.0 8

3 LEVI COOLEY Basehor Linwood 319.4 290.0 6

4 WYATT FROST Basehor Linwood 296.0 285.0 4

5 Colin Harris Ottawa High School 244.5 280.0 2

6 Connor Garver Council Grove 260.0 280.0 1

7 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 245.0 275.0 0

8 Abe Houghton Troy 245.0 275.0 0

9 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 254.4 275.0 0

10 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 283.0 275.0 0

11 Xander Yeaguer Chapman KS 280.0 260.0 0

12 Joe Beien Maur Hill- Mount Academy 305.0 245.0 0

13 Tommy Evans Ottawa High School 265.8 240.0 0

14 Nihle Davidson Chanute High School 420.0 230.0 0

15 Bennett Hampton Basehor Linwood 265.2 215.0 0

16 Charles Cafferty Ottawa High School 321.7 215.0 0

17 COLE BORDERS Basehor Linwood 357.0 215.0 0

18 Mason  Ashley Royal Valley 265.0 210.0 0

19 Wyatt Herkenrath Silver Lake High School 262.0 160.0 0

20 Weston  Langvardt Chapman KS 260.0 0 0

21 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 275.0 0 0

22 Christian Gonzales Shawnee Heights 288.0 0 0

Mens HWT Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 WYATT FROST Basehor Linwood 296.0 580.0 10

2 Colin Harris Ottawa High School 244.5 550.0 8

3 LEVI COOLEY Basehor Linwood 319.4 500.0 6

4 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 283.0 485.0 4

5 Connor Garver Council Grove 260.0 475.0 2

6 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 245.0 445.0 1

7 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 254.4 430.0 0

8 Xander Yeaguer Chapman KS 280.0 430.0 0

9 Abe Houghton Troy 245.0 415.0 0

10 Weston  Langvardt Chapman KS 260.0 405.0 0

11 Mason  Ashley Royal Valley 265.0 405.0 0

12 Jace Tholstrup Concordia High School 275.0 405.0 0

13 Bennett Hampton Basehor Linwood 265.2 390.0 0

14 COLE BORDERS Basehor Linwood 357.0 370.0 0

15 Sam Joyce Maur Hill- Mount Academy 269.0 350.0 0

16 Nihle Davidson Chanute High School 420.0 350.0 0

17 Tommy Evans Ottawa High School 265.8 300.0 0

18 Charles Cafferty Ottawa High School 321.7 300.0 0

19 Joe Beien Maur Hill- Mount Academy 305.0 285.0 0

20 Wyatt Herkenrath Silver Lake High School 262.0 225.0 0

21 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 275.0 0 0

22 Christian Gonzales Shawnee Heights 288.0 0 0

Mens HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 WYATT FROST Basehor Linwood 296.0 320.0 10

2 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 283.0 300.0 8

3 Connor Garver Council Grove 260.0 275.0 6



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Sam Joyce Maur Hill- Mount Academy 269.0 275.0 4

5 Weston  Langvardt Chapman KS 260.0 265.0 2

6 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 254.4 250.0 1

7 Jace Tholstrup Concordia High School 275.0 245.0 0

8 Xander Yeaguer Chapman KS 280.0 245.0 0

9 Colin Harris Ottawa High School 244.5 230.0 0

10 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 245.0 225.0 0

11 Abe Houghton Troy 245.0 225.0 0

12 Bennett Hampton Basehor Linwood 265.2 225.0 0

13 Mason  Ashley Royal Valley 265.0 215.0 0

14 Joe Beien Maur Hill- Mount Academy 305.0 195.0 0

15 Tommy Evans Ottawa High School 265.8 190.0 0

16 COLE BORDERS Basehor Linwood 357.0 185.0 0

17 Charles Cafferty Ottawa High School 321.7 160.0 0

18 Nihle Davidson Chanute High School 420.0 155.0 0

19 Wyatt Herkenrath Silver Lake High School 262.0 145.0 0

20 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 275.0 0 0

21 Christian Gonzales Shawnee Heights 288.0 0 0

22 LEVI COOLEY Basehor Linwood 319.4 0 0

Mens HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 WYATT FROST Basehor Linwood 296.0 1185.0 10

2 Colin Harris Ottawa High School 244.5 1060.0 8

3 Keegun Beims Concordia High School 283.0 1060.0 6

4 Connor Garver Council Grove 260.0 1030.0 4

5 Sam Joyce Maur Hill- Mount Academy 269.0 975.0 2

6 Gavin Hope Lansing High School 254.4 955.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Jace Tholstrup Concordia High School 275.0 955.0 0

8 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 245.0 945.0 0

9 Xander Yeaguer Chapman KS 280.0 935.0 0

10 Abe Houghton Troy 245.0 915.0 0

11 Mason  Ashley Royal Valley 265.0 830.0 0

12 Bennett Hampton Basehor Linwood 265.2 830.0 0

13 LEVI COOLEY Basehor Linwood 319.4 790.0 0

14 COLE BORDERS Basehor Linwood 357.0 770.0 0

15 Nihle Davidson Chanute High School 420.0 735.0 0

16 Tommy Evans Ottawa High School 265.8 730.0 0

17 Joe Beien Maur Hill- Mount Academy 305.0 725.0 0

18 Charles Cafferty Ottawa High School 321.7 675.0 0

19 Weston  Langvardt Chapman KS 260.0 670.0 0

20 Wyatt Herkenrath Silver Lake High School 262.0 530.0 0

21 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 275.0 0 0

22 Christian Gonzales Shawnee Heights 288.0 0 0


